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SEDE PRINCIPALE
Bormioli Luigi S.p.A.
Viale Europa, 72 A
43122 Parma - Italia

info@bormioliluigi.com

=

74

79

115

139

26

11

a1

b

mm| @ —
GCMI
2 2 wms
29 25
GCMI
35 15/415
GCMI
2 15/415

FILIALE FRANCIA

Bormioli Luigi France

Immeuble OCTANT, 4-10 Avenue André Malraux
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92300 Levallois Perret - France

info@bormioliluigi.com

13.824

11.440

4.320

1.800

MTO
MTO
MTO

MTO

FILIALE USA

Bormioli Luigi Corp.

41 Madison Avenue, 16th floor
New York, NY 10010 - U.S.A.

info@bormioliluigi.com



